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hOSE
Internal 
diameter

inch
mm

1/4”
6,4

3/8”
9,5

1/2”
12,8

Outside 
diameter mm 14,6 18,7 21,8

Minimum burst 
pressure bar 1600 1600 1200

Minimum bend 
radius mm 100 130 180

Weight g/m 0,360 0,525 0,620

TeKnoJeT/2sn

J e T  W a s h  h o s e
Wire braided reinforced hoses for professional 
water-cleaning machines .

T e c h n i c a l  f e a T u r e s

operaTing TemperaTure range

-10°C / 150°C

QualifieD fluiDs:

mineral oils, vegetable and rapeseed oils, glycol 
and polyglycol based oils, synthetic ester based 
oils, oils in aqueous emulsion, water

TuBe:

water resistant synthetic rubber

reinforcemenT:

two high tensile steel braids

coVer:

blue, environment resistant, synthetic rubber

jet wash HOSE

This hose is the benchmark used in the pressure 
washer industry . All other hoses used in this 
industry only imitate the quality of TEKNOJET .
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hOSE

Evergreen size -3 -4 -5 -6 -8 -10 -12 -16 -20 -24 -32

Internal diameter inch
mm

3/16”
4,8

1/4”
6,4

5/16”
7,9

3/8”
9,5

1/2”
12,8

5/8”
16,0

3/4”
19,0

1”
25,8

1” 1/4
31,8

1” 1/2
38,1

2”
50,8

Outside diameter mm 15,8 17,3 19,0 21,4 24,6 27,6 31,6 39,5 50,6 57,0 69,8

Maximum 
working pressure bar 415 400 350 330 275 250 215 165 125 90 80

Minimum burst 
pressure bar 1660 1600 1400 1320 1100 1000 860 660 500 360 320

Minimum bend 
radius mm 90 100 115 130 180 200 240 300 420 500 630

Weight g/m 0,375 0,440 0,525 0,630 0,750 0,880 1,100 1,500 2,300 2,800 3,510

a B r a s i o n  r e s i s Ta n T  h o s e s
Wire braided reinforced hoses for medium-
high pressure lines and return lines, in severe 
environmental and abrasion conditions .

T e c h n i c a l  f e a T u r e s

operaTing TemperaTure range

-40°C / +100°C 
with peak of +125°C

QualifieD fluiDs:

mineral oils, vegetable and rapeseed oils, glycol 
and polyglycol based oils, synthetic ester based 
oils, oils in aqueous emulsion, water, diesel fuel 
(up to 93°C)

TuBe:

oil resistant synthetic rubber

reinforcemenT:

two high tensile steel braids

coVer:

black, synthetic rubber with weather, ozone, heat 
and abrasion resistance

Matched hose ends available .

TK-evergreen/2sT

hydraulic 
HOSE
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