





This hose is the benchmark used in the pressure washer industry. All other hoses used in this industry only imitate the quality of TEKNOJET.

Internal diameter	inch mm	1/4" 6,4	3/8" 9,5	1/2" 12,8
Outside diameter	mm	14,6	18,7	21,8
Minimum burst pressure	bar	1600	1600	1200
Minimum bend radius	mm	100	130	180
Weight	g/m	0,360	0,525	0,620



# TEKNOJET/2SN

# **JET WASH HOSE**

Wire braided reinforced hoses for professional water-cleaning machines.

# TECHNICAL FEATURES

# **OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE**

-10°C / 150°C

# **QUALIFIED FLUIDS:**

mineral oils, vegetable and rapeseed oils, glycol and polyglycol based oils, synthetic ester based oils, oils in aqueous emulsion, water

### **TUBE:**

water resistant synthetic rubber

# **REINFORCEMENT:**

two high tensile steel braids

# **COVER:**

blue, environment resistant, synthetic rubber

# TK-EVERGREEN/2ST



# **ABRASION RESISTANT HOSES**

Wire braided reinforced hoses for mediumhigh pressure lines and return lines, in severe environmental and abrasion conditions.

# TECHNICAL FEATURES

### **OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE**

-40°C / +100°C with peak of +125°C

### **QUALIFIED FLUIDS:**

mineral oils, vegetable and rapeseed oils, glycol and polyglycol based oils, synthetic ester based oils, oils in aqueous emulsion, water, diesel fuel (up to 93°C)

### **TUBE:**

oil resistant synthetic rubber

### **REINFORCEMENT:**

two high tensile steel braids

# **COVER:**

black, synthetic rubber with weather, ozone, heat and abrasion resistance

Matched hose ends available.

# hydraulic HOSE



Evergreen	size	-3	-4	-5	-6	-8	-10	-12	-16	-20	-24	-32
Internal diameter	inch mm	3/16" 4,8	1/4" 6,4	5/16" 7,9	3/8" 9,5	1/2" 12,8	5/8" 16,0	3/4" 19,0	1″ 25,8	1″ 1/4 31,8	1″ 1/2 38,1	2" 50,8
Outside diameter	mm	15,8	17,3	19,0	21,4	24,6	27,6	31,6	39,5	50,6	57,0	69,8
Maximum working pressure	bar	415	400	350	330	275	250	215	165	125	90	80
Minimum burst pressure	bar	1660	1600	1400	1320	1100	1000	860	660	500	360	320
Minimum bend radius	mm	90	100	115	130	180	200	240	300	420	500	630
Weight	g/m	0,375	0,440	0,525	0,630	0,750	0,880	1,100	1,500	2,300	2,800	3,510